
Allahabad - Pt. DD Upadhyaya Jn. Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/00206 - Pass - NCR 
ALD/Allahabad to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

6h 0m - 152 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 21:00 0 1 0 22 NCR
2 NYN Naini Junction 21:19 21:21 2m 0 1 7 66 95 NCR
3 MJA Meja Road 21:49 21:51 2m 0 1 38 43 NCR
4 MNF Manda Road 22:14 22:16 2m 0 1 54 38 NCR
5 BDL Vindhyachal 22:59 23:00 1m 2 1 82 26 84 NCR
6 MZP Mirzapur 23:17 23:19 2m 2 1 89 16 85 NCR
7 CAR Chunar Junction 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 120 19 82 NCR
8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
03:00 0 2 152 - 79 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (09:00)

May 18 2024 (09:00)

1

1


